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Summary of DNA Scene link: 

Scene 1— Death / Homicide Scene 2 — Break/Enter and Steal 

Event/ Date: 
914409307297 

23/12/1993 
15446684 

10/02/2002 

Location 
Corner of Little Oxford and Campbell St, 

Surry Hills NSW 
6 Cookson PI, Glenwood NSW 

PAC/PD: Surry Hills Riverstone 

Linked 
Exhibit: 

X0000638075 
Stained area on lower back right pocket 

of 1 x pair of blue jeans 
A contributor in a mixed DNA profile 

C780479 
Swab of blood 

Comments: NP252 ;(CND 
cQ:&-diiith-ls-&'vent (H14401907) 


