Summary of DNA Scene link:

	Scene 1 – Death / Homicide	Scene 2 – Break/Enter and Steal
Event / Date:	914409307297 23/12/1993	15446684 10/02/2002
Location	Corner of Little Oxford and Campbell St, Surry Hills NSW	6 Cookson Pl, Glenwood NSW
PAC/PD:	Surry Hills	Riverstone
Linked Exhibit:	X0000638075 Stained area on lower back right pocket of 1 x pair of blue jeans A contributor in a mixed DNA profile	C780479 Swab of blood
Comments:		NP252 (CNI : Charged in this event (H14401907)